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GENERAL INFORMATION

The [EEE Canadian Review is
published three times per year:
mid March, end of June and mid
October. Its principal objective is
to project an image of the
Canadian electrical, electronics,
communications and computer
engineering professions and their
associated academic and busi-
ness communities.

Annual Subscription Price

Free of charge to all IEEE mem-
bers in Canada.

For IEEE members outside Canada:
$20.00/year. Non-members: $35.00/
year. Corporations and libraries:
$37.50/year. Additional copies may
be ordered at a cost of $7.50 each
from the Managing Editor.

Reprint Permission
Abstracting is permitted with
credit to the source. Libraries are
permitted to photocopy for private
use of patrons. Instructors are per-
mitted to photocopy isolated arti-
cles for non-commercial class-
room use without fee. For other
copying, reprint or republication,
please write to the Managing
Editor. The IEEE Canadian Review
is printed in Canada, postage paid
at Toronto, Ontario.

Change of address

* Do-it-yourself with MyIEEE:
http://www.ieee.org/myieee

* Email: address.change@ieee.org

o Tel: 1 (800) 678-4333

® Mail: IEEE Service Center
445 Hoes Lane, PO. Box 1331
Piscataway, NJ 08855-1331, USA

Editor-in-Chief
Rédacteur en chef
‘Wahab Hamou-Lhadj
Concordia University

1515 St. Catherine W.,
S-EV005.213

Montréal, Québec H3G 2W1
Tel: (514) 848-2424 Ext.7949
abdelw(@ece.concordia.ca

Advisory Committee
Comiteé consultatif
Bob Alden

Dave Kemp

Vijay Sood

Advertising / Publicité
Kexing Liu

tel: (613) 769-2050
kexing.liu@jieee.org

Associate Editors
Adjoints a la rédaction

Alexandre Abecassis

Fasken Martineau DuMoulin
aabecassis@fasken.com

Habib Hamam
Université de Moncton
habib.hamam@jieee.org

Khelifa Hettak

Communications
Research Centre

khelifa.hettak@crc.gc.ca

Dave Kemp
Past-President, IEEE Canada
d.kemp@ieee.org

Maike Luiken
Lambton College
maike.luiken@]lambton.on.ca

Managing Editor
Directeur de rédaction

Bruce Van-Lane
Communication Matters
193 Winnett Avenue
Toronto, ON M6C 3L8
Tel: (416) 599-9229
vanlane@jieee.org

Terrance J. Malkinson
SAIT Polytechnic
malkinst@telus.net

Samuel Pierre

Ecole Polytechnique

de Montréal
samuel.pierre@polymtl.ca

Camille-Alain Rabbath
Defence Research &
Dev. Canada
rabbath@ieee.org

Jon Rokne
University of Calgary
rokne@ucalgary.ca

Vijay Sood

Univ. of Ontario
Institute of Technology
vijay.sood@uoit.ca

Bin Wu
Ryerson University
bwu@ee.ryerson.ca

Art & Production
Communication Matters

tel: (416) 599-9229
production@
CommunicationMatters.com

IEEE Canadian Review - La Revue canadienne de I'IEEE is published by The Institute of Electrical and Electronics
Engineers, Inc.’s Canadian unit. All rights reserved. © 2011 by The Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers, Inc.,

Member of / membre constituant de
Engineering Institute of Canada

I'Institut canadien des ingénieurs

3 Park Avenue, New York, NY 10016-5997, U.S.A.
The editorial content of this magazine does not
represent official positions of the IEEE or its
organisational units. Return Canadian undeliver-
ables to: IEEE Canada, Box 63005, University
Plaza Postal Outlet, Shoppers Drug Mart #742, 102
Plaza Drive, Dundas, ON L9H 6Y3

QUEBEC CITY, CANADA

QUEBEC CONVENTION CENTRE

. | AREWELCOME
|

WWW.IGARSS2014.COM

JULY 13-18, 2014

ABSTRACTS
SUBMISSION
DEADLINE:

4 IEEE

Advancing Technology
for Humanity






